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lain Struthers: www.iainstruthers.com

Stag and Doe: www.staganddoeweddings.com

Martin McLellan: www.mclellanphotography.co.uk

Capercaillie Films: www.capercailliefiims.com

Michael Carver Photography: www.michaelcarverphotography.co.uk

R.SV.P Content Creator: www.rsvpcontentcreator.co.uk

Your Day Unplugged: www.yourdayunplugged.co.uk

Floviatz

Coach House Flowers: www.coachhouseflowers.com

Something Special Flowers: www.somethingspecialflowers.co.uk

Victoria Bloom: www.victoriabloom.uk

Ginger and Blossom: www.gingerandblossom.com

Celely rantz

Angela Maughan: www.angelamaughanceremonies.co.uk

Andrew D Scott: www.andrewdscottcelebrant.com

+Hoir & Matee 0{%

House Of Butterflies: www.facebook.com/butterfliesarefree03

Kirsty Macpherson Hair and Makeup: www.kirstymacpherson.com

Rachel Spence Hair and Makeup: www.rachelspencemua.com

Claire Park Makeup: www.facebook.com/claireparkmakeup

Catees & Chareuterie

Celebration Station: www.celebrationstations.co.uk/weddings

Sweet Little Things : www.sltbakery.com

Copper Rose Cakes: www.copperroseweddingcakes.co.uk

Rabbit Hole Cakes: www.rabbitholecakes.co.uk

Boards of Dunkeld Charcuterie: www.boardsofdunkeld.co.uk




Carriages of Scone: www.carriagesofscone.com

Smith & Sons Coaches: www.smith-and-sons-coaches.co.uk

Lady Driver Dunkeld: www.ladydriver.scot

Elizabeth Yule Coaches: www.elizabethyulecoaches.co.uk

WRS Taxi: www.wistaxis.co.uk

Bruce Entertainment: www.bruceentertainment.co.uk

Make Believe Events: www.makebelieveevents.co.uk

360 Event Hire: www.360hire.events

Odd Box Photobooth: www.oddboxphotobooth.co.uk/luxury-photobooth

The Balloon Studios Perth: www.theballoonstudioperth.co.uk

5 Star Disco’s: www.5stardiscos.com

DJ Ally Bongo: www.djallybongo.co.uk

Fiobha Ceilidh Band: www.facebook.com/Fiobha

Velvet Noir: www.facebook.com/velvetfive

Charlotte Sager Harpist: www.charlottesagerharpist.com

Cairney Jewellery - Wedding Band Making: www.cairneyjewellery.co.uk

Solo Paws Dog Chaperone: www.solopaws.co.uk

Pamela Fraser Bridal Ware: www.pamelafraserdesigns.co.uk

Cameron Young Magician and Master of Ceremonies: www.cameronyound.co.uk

Little Royals Childcare: www.littleroyalschildcare.co.uk

Flutterbeeze Stationary: www.flutterbeeze.co.uk

The Hunter Press Stationary: www.thehunterpress.co.uk

Com Bossa Stationary: www.combossaweddinginvitations.co.uk

Dreamcatcher Events: www.dreamcatcherevents.co.uk




